For Cartridge Filters
3M Housings
    DS Series
DS Series Cartridge Filter Housings, constructed of durable stainless steel, meet
general-purpose industrial, chemical, commercial and some food & beverage fi ltration
needs. All wetted surfaces are 316L stainless steel. Other parts (V-band clamp, feet
mountings, etc.)  supplied in 304 stainless steel or similar. DS fi lter housings are
electro-polished for a consistent, easy care fi nish.

    DS Series
For Cartridge Filters
Ordering Guide DS Range
Number of
Cartridges
Housing
Type
Cartridge
Height
Cartridge
Type**
Construction Material
in contact
Gasket Material* Surface Finish Connection Type
Example: 12 DS 2 N 6 NB FE BP80
05 DS
2
3
4
N = DOE 6 = 316L NB = Nitrile
FE
= Electro-polished
GM 50
= 2” Male BSPT
12 DS
2
3
4
N = DOE 6 = 316L NB = Nitrile
FE
= Electro-polished
BP 80
= DIN PN16
** SOE is available as option on request. For more information contact your local 3M Purifi cation representative.
* Other gasket materials and spare parts are available to order on request.  Please contact a local 3M Purifi cation representative for more information.
05 DS 1 N = DOE 6 = 316L NB = Nitrile
FE
= Electro-polished
GM 38
= 1,5” Male BSPT
Important Notice